
Dates Time Workgroup Category  Facilitator Contact Info Recorder Location

Thursday 
8/07/08

1:30pm to 
3:30pm

Parent Education and Support 
Services Theri Todd 

(714) 834-4730          
ttodd@ochca.com

Cassandra 
Hernandez

Health Care Agency
405 W. 5th St. Room 433

Santa Ana, CA 92701

Friday 
8/08/08

1:00pm to 
4:00pm Training Services Casey Dorman

(714) 667-5600 
cadorman@ochca.com Bonnie Birnbaum

MHSA Office
600 W. Santa Ana Blvd., Ste. 510

Santa Ana, CA 92701             

Monday 
8/11/08

1:00pm to 
4:00pm

Screening and Assessment 
Services Cort Curtis

(949) 295-9203 
ccurtis@ochca.com Keith Erselius

MHSA Office
600 W. Santa Ana Blvd., Ste. 510

Santa Ana, CA 92701             

Thursday
8/14/08
Monday 
8/25/08

9:00am to 
12:00pm
1:00pm to 
4:00pm School Based Services Alan Albright

(714) 834-5572 
aalbright@ochca.com Juan Corral

Orange County Dept. of Ed.
1220 Village Way, Ste. A 

Santa Ana, CA 92705

Thursday 
8/14/08

1:00pm to 
4:00pm Outreach and Engagement Services Tony Delgado

(714) 517-6320     
adelgado@ochca.com Christina Cordova

MHSA Office
600 W. Santa Ana Blvd., Ste. 510

Santa Ana, CA 92701             

Friday 
8/15/08

1:00pm to 
4:00pm Prevention Services Karen Jakernapack

(714) 480-6722 
kjakernapack@ochca.com Bhuvana Rao

Health Care Agency
405 W. 5th St. Room 202

Santa Ana, CA 92701

Monday 
8/18/08

1:00pm to 
4:00pm Early Intervention Services Ken Grebel

(714) 796-8285  
kgrebel@ochca.com Marcy Garfias

Health Care Agency
405 W. 5th St. Room 433

Santa Ana, CA 92701

Wednesday
8/20/08

1:00pm to 
4:00pm Crisis and Referral Services

Debbie Lent            
Greg Masters

(714) 480-6778          
gmasters@ochca.com  Debbie Lent

Health Care Agency
405 W. 5th St. Room 433

Santa Ana, CA 92701
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PEI Workgroup List of Facilitators and Recorders 

 Please forward any questions or concerns to the MHSA office, 714-667-5620 or email jcorral2@ochca.com  


